Flottantes (6/6) - 4410m, Om
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Nom

Jerome DANEL
Pierre MAHIEU
Pierre MERLET
Romane SENCE
Léa DIMPRE
Salomé DUBOIS

Relief (19/19) - 5080m, 0m
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Nom

Jérome BAUDSON
Serge DUSZA

Pierre MAHIEU
Agnés MERCIER
Jerome DANEL
Stephane SENCE
Titouan MIELLET
Aurélie KIRILOV
Aurelie DIMPRE
Lucas DELAIRE
Stéphanie GORWECKI
Louise AHOND
Christophe MIELLET
X

Marie-Pierre SENCE
Baptiste ARMAING

Madeline HUDEYNAUD
Perrine HUVETEAU
Alix DALLE

VFM (32/32) - 4400m, Om

O 0NN B AW —

Nom

Agnés MERCIER
Serge DUSZA
Jérome BAUDSON
Stephane SENCE
Stephane SENCE
Aurélie KIRILOV
Titouan MIELLET
Aurelie DIMPRE
Pierre MAHIEU
Georgia GUENZI
Lucas DELAIRE
Louise AHOND
Stéphanie GORWECKI
Guillaume SEGRE
Baptiste ARMAING

Claude D'HONT
Germain X

Guillaume VERCLYTTE
Laurence DANAZARE
Salomé DUBOIS
Madeline HUDEYNAUD
Vincent PRIEUR
Frédéric BOUSSEMART
Salomé DUBOIS

Perrine HUVETEAU
Romane SENCE

Jerome DANEL

Romane SENCE

Léa DIMPRE

Pierre MERLET

X

Alix DALLE

Vert 1 (32/32) - 1500m, Om
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Nom

Cassandra DARRAS
Nathan TYPRET
Théo D'AMORE
César HENOCQ
Stéphane DEWILDE
Georgia GUENZI
Romain VERCLYTTE
Margot PRIEUR
Apolline LEFEVRE
Zoe SEGRE

Aubin PRIEUR

Eloi PIAT

Jean BAUDSON
Victor CHWEDURA
Alice LEFEVRE

Club
VALMO
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO

Club
VALMO
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO

VALMO
VALMO
VALMO

Club
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
T.AD.
T.AD.
T.A.D.
T.AD.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO

VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO

Club
T.AD.
T.AD.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.AD.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
T.A.D.

Catégorie
H45
H35
H21
D14
D14
D18

Catégorie

H40
H45
H35
D35
H45
H45
H18
D35
D40
H16
D45
D18
H40
D40
D45
H18

D21
D21
H21

Catégorie

D35
H45
H40
HA45
H45
D35
H18
D40
H35
D21
H16
D18
D45
H40
H18

D40
H12
H40
D40
D18
D21
H40
H40
D18
D21
D14
H45
D14
D14
H21
D40
H21

Catégorie

D18

Temps
12:38
13:34
16:26
23:48
32:55
33:50

Temps
11:49
16:37
18:27
19:48
19:48
25:15
26:48
30:49
32:48
32:49
36:16
36:24
36:34

Temps
5:43
5:50
6:17
6:56
7:30

8:37
8:43
8:50
9:19
10:53
10:55
11:33
11:54
12:03

Diff
0:00
0:56
3:48
11:10
20:17
21:12

Diff

0:00

0:54

1:34

3:34

3:58

7:21

9:28

11:34

23:01

25:34

25:54

25:56

57:47
1:02:18
24999:42:43
24999:42:43

24:45
24999:48:11
24999:48:11

Diff
0:00
0:07
0:34
1:13
1:47
2:52
2:54
3:00
3:07
3:36
5:10
5:12
5:50
6:11
6:20

min/km
2:51
3:04
3:43
5:23
7:27
7:40

min/km
3:24

3:34

3:42

4:06

4:10

4:50

5:15

5:40

7:55

8:26

8:30

8:30
14:46
15:39
596:31:23
596:31:23

7:27
7:27
8:14
8:16
8:18
596:31:23
596:31:23

min/km
3:48



Vert 2 (28/28) - 2130m, Om
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Vert Ligne 1 (5/5) - 3830m, O0m

AW =

Vert Ligne 2 (9/9) - Om, 0m

~NO kAW =

Tom FAVRESSE
Imane MOUETTER
Bérénice DEWILDE
Daphné DEWILDE
Elodie VALLET
Léa NEUVILLE
Gabriel BERTOUT
Félix HENOCQ
Nina DJELSI

Nina DJELSI

Lilou BOULANGER

Romaric D')HONT
Zoé SEGRE
Apolline LEFEVRE
Mélanie LEPOUTRE
Alice LEFEVRE
César HENOCQ

Nom

Georgia GUENZI
Nathan TYPRET
Aubin PRIEUR
Apolline LEFEVRE
Eloi PIAT

Tom FAVRESSE
Imane MOUETTER
Cassandra DARRAS
Elodie VALLET

Théo D'AMORE

Zoé SEGRE

Romain VERCLYTTE
Daphné DEWILDE
Léa NEUVILLE

Félix HENOCQ
Bérénice DEWILDE
Gabriel BERTOUT
Nina DJELSI

Nina DJELSI

Bahia BOUSSEMART
Bahia BOUSSEMART
César HENOCQ

Félix HENOCQ

Jean BAUDSON
Lilou BOULANGER

Clémence X
Margot PRIEUR
Imane MOUETTER

Nom

Eloi PIAT

Aubin PRIEUR
Victor CHWEDURA
Théo D'AMORE

Romain VERCLYTTE

Nom

Georgia GUENZI
Gabriel BERTOUT
Nathan TYPRET
Tom FAVRESSE
Imane MOUETTER
Elodie VALLET
Germain X

Léa NEUVILLE
Clémence X

T.AD.
T.AD.
T.AD.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
T.AD.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO

VALMO
VALMO

T,A.D:
T.A.D.
T.AD.

Club
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
T.A.D.
VALMO
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
T.A.D.
T.A.D.
VALMO
VALMO

VALMO
VALMO
T.A.D.

Club
VALMO
VALMO
VALMO
T.A.D.

VALMO

Club
T.A.D.
VALMO
T.AD.
T.AD.
T.AD.
T.A.D.
VALMO

T.AD.
VALMO

Catégorie

D21
H12
H12
D10
H10
H12
D12
D18
D12
H14
D10
H12
D10
D10
H10
D12
H14
D10
D10
D12
D12
H12
H10
H10
D12

D12
D12
D12

Catégorie

H10
HI12
H12
H14

HI12

Catégorie

D21
H14
H12
H12
D12
Di12
H12

D10
D12

Temps
9:44
9:47

12:40
12:46
12:47
13:03
13:26
15:20
15:41
16:21
17:33
18:18
19:32
20:25
21:41
23:58
36:12
43:20
43:20
44:38
44:38
46:28
1:01:25

PM

PM

Temps

25:44
25:44
33:21

PM

Temps
14:54
23:56
25:37
29:20
30:08
30:38

PM
PM

12:10
12:28
12:55
15:25
15:47
17:40
17:44
18:09

6:27
6:45
7:12
9:42
10:04
11:57
12:01
12:26
13:44
13:44
18:08

14:14
26:28
33:36
33:36
34:54
34:54
36:44
51:41
24999:50:16
24999:50:16

Diff
0:00
0:00
7:37
24999:34:16

Diff

0:00

9:02

10:43

14:26

15:14

15:44
24999:45:06

8:06

8:18

8:36
10:16
10:31
11:46
11:49
12:06
12:58
12:58
15:54

9:35
10:10
11:15
16:59
20:20
20:20
20:57
20:57
21:48
28:50

596:31:23
596:31:23

min/km
6:43

6:43

8:42
596:31:23

min/km



